
Bus Route #1: CCR3 22-23 Bus Routes
P/U Address Transportation Director: Catherine Boulware
7:02 4153 S.W. Dubois Dr Bus Barn Phone Number: 816-539-3333
7:13 2891 S.W. 233rd ( Private)

7:15 3434 S.W. Meadowlark 

7:16 3141 S.W. Meadowlark Bus Route #4:
PM ONLY 3003 S.W. Meadowlark P/U Address

7:22 1771 S.W. Town and Country 6:50 601 S. 3rd

7:23 1650 S.W. Town and Country 6:50 706 N.W. Plotsky Ave

7:25 1392 S.W. Town and Country 6:50 805 N. Y Hwy

7:26 1903 Independence 7:03 4652 N. N.

7:27 1006 Richmond St 7:11 4530 N.W. 312 St

7:28 903 Richmond 7:15 5885 N.W. Freeman Rd

7:29 1703 W. Concord 7:17 5467 N.W. Freeman Rd.

7:30 1706 Bunker Hill 7:20 4521 N.W. 300th St

7:30 1807 Washington Way 7:25 4001 N.W. Prairie View

7:30 1705 Washington Way 7:29 4807 N.W. State Hwy K

7:30 1805 Bunker Hill Dr 7:36 1604 NW Plotsky Ave

7:30 1804 Washington Way 7:37 2855 N.W. Plotsky

7:30 804 Paul Revere Rd

7:34 1505 W. Concord Bus Route #7:
7:35 1409 W. Concord P/U Address

7:35 1407 W. Concord 7:00 637 Port Arthur Rd

7:37 604 Brandywine Ct. 7:00 643 Port Arthur

7:01 627 Port Arthur

Bus Route #6 7:01 619 Port  Arthur 

P/U Address 7:01 611 Port Arthur 

7:04 9230 Alpha Ridge 7:02 611 Dolinger Ct Trimble

7:03 9280 Alpha Ridge 7:02  556 Dolinger Ct

7:05 9210 S.W. Watt Ridge Rd 7:04 210 Port Arthur Rd

7:07 6483 S.W. Reed 7:05 26 E. Oak St

7:08 5862 S.W. Hickory Ridge 7:06 339 Oak St, Trimble

7:10 5645 SW Hickory Ridge 7:06 401 E. Birch St. Trimble

7:11 5994 S.W. Maple Ridge 7:07 302 E. Oak St

7:12 6157 S.W. Reed 7:07 229 E. Oak St

7:13 5710 S.W. Reed 7:08 205 S. Port Arthur Rd. Apt 2

7:14 5600 S.W. Reed 7:09 7105 S. W. F Hw

7:14 5627 S.,W. Reed 7:10 7077 S.W. F Hwy

7:14 5564 S.W. Reed 7:15 9120 S.W. 208th

7:15 6320 S.W. Reed 7:19 7289 S.W. Karen

7:29 304 E. Concord 7:20 7349 S.W. Karen

7:31 124 Lakeview Dr. 7:21 7384 S.W. Crystal Ln

7:32 107 Lakeview Dr, 7:22 7286 Crystal Lane

7:34 520 E. Concord 7:23 7148 S.W. Michelle Rd.

7:35 512 E. Concord 7:27 4999 S.W. 169Hwy

7:36 602 E. Concord

7:36 703 E. Concord



Bus Route #9:
P/U Address Bus Route #8:
7:01 5749 S.W. 169 (214) Hwy P/U Address

7:03 6170 S.W. 169 Hwy PM ONLY 276 SE Everett Ln

7:05 105 1st 7:08 1760 N. Hwy 33

7:05 117 Main 7:10 498 N.W. 272nd st.

7:06 417B 2nd St. Trimble 7:11 4521 N. Hwy 33

7:06 419 2nd St. Trimble Unit A 7:16 32 N.W. 310th St.

7:06 423 2nd St. 7:17 58 N.W. 310th St

7:06 307 N. 169 Hwy 7:18 28 N.W. 310 St

7:07 111 E. Poplar 7:19 6988 N.W. Hales rd

7:07 113 E. Poplar 7:19 298 N.W. 312th St.

7:07 117 E. Poplar 7:22 6740 Braley

7:08 637 Port Arthur 7:33 807 N. Main St

7:10 602 Miller 7:33 703 Gary St.

7:14 6415 S.W. Hwy O 7:35 513 N. 2nd st

7:15 6150 S.W. O Hwy 7:35 502 N. 3rd St

7:17 5050 S.W. O Hwy 7:35 602 N. 3rd St

7:19 5798 S.W. O Hwy 7:35 701. N. Main St

7:29 5151 S.W. 246 St. 7:35 601 N. Main

7:36 1005 Shaver Rd. 7:35 100 W. Walnut

7:37 407 E. Osage 

Bus #2 & #5:
P/U Address

6:20 7930 Little Acres Ln Holt

6:20 7894 Little Acres

6:28 1610 S.E. 216th St. Lathrop

6:28 1604 SE 216th St. Lathrop

6:33 815 S.E. 201st.

6:33 859 S.E. 201 St.

6:33 876 S.E.. 201 St.

6:34 965 S.E. 202nd st

6:35 7994 S.E. King Rd,

6:35 7975 S.E. King Rd

6:38 13421 Queensway Rd

6:42 7350 S. C Hwy

7:00 6450 S.W. Lewis

7:03 2006 S.W. 204th St.

7:07 7348 S.W. Arnold

7:08 7349 S.W. Arnold

7:12 7281 S.W. Short Rd

7:12 7375 S.W. Short Rd.

7:14 5785 S.W. Lakewood Ct.

7:14 3621 S.W. J Hwy

7:24 5000 S.E. Atchison Rd.

7:26 4740 S.E. Atchinson Rd

7:29 233 S.E. 228th St

7:30 2201 S.W. Middle Rd.

7:33 506 Mallard Pl


